SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING: Anodised aluminium extrusion sides, molded
plastic front and back
Non-reflective black. Custom colours can beCOLOUR:
supplied for larger orders
Anodised aluminium, with easy adjusting tilt frictionYOKE:
lock, adjustable yoke balance point, safety cable tie point
Fan cooled copper heatpipe heatsink, withLED COOLING:

F1000: 294mm x 168mm x 200mm, 3.5kg
Z1000: 571mm x 168mm x 200mm, 5kg
ORDERING CODES
TLF500-3K-5XLR F500 3200K
TLF500-5K-5XLR F500 5600K
TLF500-2C-5XLR F500 2 colour Tunable White
TLF500-4C-5XLR F500 Red/Green/Blue/White
TLF500-BD F500 Barndoor
TLF1000-3K-5XLR F1000 3200 K°
TLF1000-5K-5XLR F1000 5600 K°
TLF1000-2C-5XLR F1000 2 colour Tunable White
TLF1000-4C-5XLR F1000 Red/Green/Blue/White
TLF1000-BD F1000 Barndoor
TLZ1000M-3K-5XLR      Z1000 15/30 3200 K°         °
TLZ1000M-5K-5XLR      Z1000 15/30 5600 K°         °
TLZ1000M-2C-5XLR      Z1000 15/30 Tunable°
TLZ1000M-4C-5XLR      Z1000 15/30 RGBW°
TLZ-GH                          Z1000 Gobo holder B size 94mm
TLZ-IRIS Z1000 Iris, aperture 2-60mm OD
TLF5/1K/TF/LR-RC Fitted Wireless DMX Receiver
LUM-HC48OD                Hook clamp for 48mm OD pipe
LUM-SC300 Wire Safety Cable
Theatrelight, 665D Great South Rd. Penrose, Auckland, New Zealand
Tel: 64-9-622 1187